PANEL  INTRODUCTION
Ethernethigh Speed
6710
11 12
1314
15
16 17
1

Auto-scaled during test
MSO2000EGD2DHSpecifications subject to change without notice.Note : Three-year warranty, excluding probes & LCD display panel.
ORDERING INFORMATION
100MHz, 2 Channel,+ 16 Mixed-signal Oscilloscope
100MHz, 4 Channel,+ 16 Mixed-signal Oscilloscope
200MHz, 2 Channel,+ 16 Mixed-signal Oscilloscope
200MHz, 4 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal Oscilloscope
OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
MSO-2102E(A)
MSO-2202E(A)
MSO-2104E(A)
MSO-2204E(A)
70MHz, 4 Channel,+ 16 Mixed-signal OscilloscopeMSO-2074E(A)
70MHz, 2 Channel,+ 16 Mixed-signal OscilloscopeMSO-2072E(A)
ACCESSORIES
User manual CD x 1,Power cord x 1
FREE DOWNLOADGTP-070B-4:70MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for MSO-2072E(A)/2074E(A)(one per channel)
GTP-100B-4:100MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for MSO-2102E(A)/2104E(A)(one per channel)
PC Software OpenWave software Driver USB driver ; LabView driverGTP-200B-4:200MHz(10:1/1:1)Switchable passive probe for MSO-2202E(A)/2204E(A)(one per channel)
Global Headquarters
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD.